


Team Standing
Meet: PennState_Army
Date: 1/20/2018

Page: 1
1/20/2018 5:58pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Penn State  68.950  67.850  68.550  67.900  67.800  66.550 407.600
 2 Army West Point  63.950  63.150  64.300  67.300  64.900  60.500 384.100
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Team Results Detail
Meet: PennState_Army Page: 1
Date: 1/20/2018 1/20/2018 5:58pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Jack Baldwin  13.250
 102 Brayden Borromeo  13.300  13.950
 103 Michael Burns  12.700  13.500  13.550  13.350
 105 Colin Coates  14.050
 107 Alex Frack  13.550  13.650  13.700
 109 Isaac Hammett  13.500
 110 Quest Hayden  13.850  12.200  12.900
 111 Stephen Nedoroscik  14.300
 112 Brennan Pantazis  13.850  11.950  12.650  12.850  13.950  12.150  77.400
 114 Noah Roberson  13.800
 115 Chris Sands  13.500  13.600  13.750  12.800
 117 Greg Tamargo  13.950  14.150  14.000
 118 Alex Thomason  12.050  13.650
 119 Wyatt Tyndall  13.800  13.300  12.800  12.950
 121 Sam Zakutney  13.850  12.900

Totals:  68.950  67.850  68.550  67.900  67.800  66.550 407.600

Army West Point Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 131 Seth Cannon  13.150  13.950
 132 Cole Casanova  12.900  12.550  13.600  12.600  13.200
 134 Erik Del Cid  12.950
 137 Taka Giese  12.900
 138 Nathan Goff  12.900  13.250  13.500  12.400
 139 Elliott Herman  14.000  12.900  12.400  11.750
 141 Matthew Martin  13.250  11.700
 142 Nick McAfee  11.000  12.800  13.000
 146 Liam O'Hara  11.200
 148 Kiernan Reagan  12.750  12.550
 149 Rex Scott  12.300  11.150
 150 Brandon Shively  11.800
 151 Alejandro Tombrink  13.200  13.250   3.000
 152 Ryan Wilson  12.950  13.350
 153 Darrel Yamamura  10.400  10.750  13.200  12.000

Totals:  63.950  63.150  64.300  67.300  64.900  60.500 384.100

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: PennState_Army
Date: 1/20/2018

Page: 1
1/20/2018 4:46pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  139 Elliott Herman Army West Point  14.000
  2  117 P Greg Tamargo Penn State  13.950
  3  110 P Quest Hayden Penn State  13.850
  3  112 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  13.850
  5  119 P Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  13.800
  6  115 Chris Sands Penn State  13.500
  7  102 p Brayden Borromeo Penn State  13.300
  8  131 Seth Cannon Army West Point  13.150
  9  138 Nathan Goff Army West Point  12.900
  9  132 Cole Casanova Army West Point  12.900
 11  142 Nick McAfee Army West Point  11.000
 12  153 Darrel Yamamura Army West Point  10.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: PennState_Army
Date: 1/20/2018

Page: 1
1/20/2018 4:46pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  111 P Stephen Nedoroscik Penn State  14.300
  2  105 P Colin Coates Penn State  14.050
  3  107 P Alex Frack Penn State  13.550
  4  100 P Jack Baldwin Penn State  13.250
  4  138 Nathan Goff Army West Point  13.250
  4  141 Matthew Martin Army West Point  13.250
  7  103 P Michael Burns Penn State  12.700
  8  132 Cole Casanova Army West Point  12.550
  9  149 Rex Scott Army West Point  12.300
 10  110 P Quest Hayden Penn State  12.200
 11  112 P Brennan Pantazis Penn State  11.950
 12  150 Brandon Shively Army West Point  11.800
 13  146 Liam O'Hara Army West Point  11.200
 14  153 Darrel Yamamura Army West Point  10.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: PennState_Army
Date: 1/20/2018

Page: 1
1/20/2018 5:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  117 P Greg Tamargo Penn State  14.150
  2  114 P Noah Roberson Penn State  13.800
  3  115 P Chris Sands Penn State  13.600
  4  109 P Isaac Hammett Penn State  13.500
  4  103 P Michael Burns Penn State  13.500
  6  152 Ryan Wilson Army West Point  12.950
  7  137 Taka Giese Army West Point  12.900
  7  139 Elliott Herman Army West Point  12.900
  9  142 Nick McAfee Army West Point  12.800
 10  148 Kiernan Reagan Army West Point  12.750
 11  112 P Brennan Pantazis Penn State  12.650
 12  141 Matthew Martin Army West Point  11.700

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: PennState_Army
Date: 1/20/2018

Page: 1
1/20/2018 5:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  117 P Greg Tamargo Penn State  14.000
  2  102 P Brayden Borromeo Penn State  13.950
  2  131 Seth Cannon Army West Point  13.950
  4  115 P Chris Sands Penn State  13.750
  5  132 Cole Casanova Army West Point  13.600
  6  152 Ryan Wilson Army West Point  13.350
  7  119 P Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  13.300
  8  151 Alejandro Tombrink Army West Point  13.200
  8  153 Darrel Yamamura Army West Point  13.200
 10  134 Erik Del Cid Army West Point  12.950
 11  110 P Quest Hayden Penn State  12.900
 12  112 P Brennan Pantazis Penn State  12.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: PennState_Army
Date: 1/20/2018

Page: 1
1/20/2018 5:55pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  112 P Brennan Pantazis Penn State  13.950
  2  121 P Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.850
  3  107 P Alex Frack Penn State  13.650
  4  103 P Michael Burns Penn State  13.550
  5  138 Nathan Goff Army West Point  13.500
  6  151 Alejandro Tombrink Army West Point  13.250
  7  142 Nick McAfee Army West Point  13.000
  8  119 P Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  12.800
  9  132 Cole Casanova Army West Point  12.600
 10  148 Kiernan Reagan Army West Point  12.550
 11  139 Elliott Herman Army West Point  12.400
 12  118 P Alex Thomason Penn State  12.050

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: PennState_Army
Date: 1/20/2018

Page: 1
1/20/2018 5:55pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  107 P Alex Frack Penn State  13.700
  2  118 P Alex Thomason Penn State  13.650
  3  103 P Michael Burns Penn State  13.350
  4  132 Cole Casanova Army West Point  13.200
  5  119 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  12.950
  6  121 P Sam Zakutney Penn State  12.900
  7  115 P Chris Sands Penn State  12.800
  8  138 Nathan Goff Army West Point  12.400
  9  112 P Brennan Pantazis Penn State  12.150
 10  153 Darrel Yamamura Army West Point  12.000
 11  139 Elliott Herman Army West Point  11.750
 12  149 Rex Scott Army West Point  11.150
 13  151 Alejandro Tombrink Army West Point   3.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: PennState_Army
Date: 1/20/2018

Page: 1
1/20/2018 5:56pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  112 P Brennan Pantazis PSU  13.850  11.950  12.650  12.850  13.950  12.150  77.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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